Team Name
75
1 The Law & Gold Medal Gi Kelsey Russell
2 Inittowin Vance Stine
3 East + West Elaine Lemieux
Tom & the Texas 2-Steps Tom Hagis
Team Schick Sarah Schick

time
8:14:34
12:23:49
11:25:03
8:38:45
8:14:41

time
Danielle Crouse 9:39:30
Roxanne Ciccone  11:07:23
Heather Reynolds  11:25:06
Shannon Conrad  10:46:46
Kimmy Cates

time
Wendy MacCoubrey 10:27:38
Mary Farris 10:27:39
Jeremy Reynolds 11:25:10

Hayel Moquin
Maria Muzzio

Gene Limlaw
Marbie Kollath
Judith Ogus
Eilish Connor

time
0:00:00
8:14:53
0:00:00

net time
28:21:42
29:49:55
34:15:19



